This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-366
Revision 0
November 2005
GMS95 95% GAS FURNACE
REPAIR PARTS
®
Made in the USA by:

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P., reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations. Goodman® brand products are made proudly in the
USA.
 2
Consumer Affairs Department
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 13
3
RP-366 0Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B2810816 2" MESH INSERT
B2810814 3" MESH INSERT
10735102 BECKETT BURNER (QTY AR)
22307501 BLOWER-I.D.
0271F00003P BLWR HSG ASSY 10 X 10 (M3, M4)
INCLUDES BLOWER WHEEL
0271F00000P BLWR HSG ASSY 10 X 8 (M1, M2)
INCLUDES BLOWER WHEEL
11185807 BLWR HSG ASSY 11 X 10  (M5, M6)
D6879756 CAPACITOR 12.5/370 (M1, M2)
D6879748 CAPACITOR 15/370 (M5, M6)
D6879757 CAPACITOR 20/370 (M3, M4)
B1282628 GAS VALVE, MANIFOLD
20276016 HARNESS-WIRING
22323706 HOSE-PRESSURE SW
B1809926 HSI BOARD, 12-PIN
0257F00050P HT EX ASSY 2B (M1)
0257F00051P HT EX ASSY 3B (M2)
0257F00054 HT EX ASSY 3B (M3)
0257F00052P HT EX ASSY 4B (M4)
0257F00044P HT EX ASSY 4B (M5)
20494535 HT EX ASSY 5B (M6)
20165703 IGNITOR
20162906 LIMIT (M6)
20162904 LIMIT (M1, M4)
20162903 LIMIT (M2, M3, M5)
10123533 LIMIT-RESET MAN
20196404 MANIFOLD (M6)
20196403 MANIFOLD (M4, M5)
20196402 MANIFOLD (M2, M3)
20196401 MANIFOLD (M1)
B1340025 MOTOR, DIRECT DRIVE (M1, M2)
B1340024 MOTOR, DIRECT DRIVE (M3, M4)
10759415 MOTOR-BLOWER 3/4 HP (M5, M6)
10716003 ORIFICE (QTY AR)
20488501 SENSOR-FLAME
10195517Q STNDPIPE BAG ASSY
10690402 SWITCH-INTERLOCK
20197310 SWITCH-PRESSURE FRONT COVER (M4, M6)
20197312 SWITCH-PRESSURE FRONT COVER (M1, M2, M3,
M5)
0130F00002P SWITCH-PRESSURE ID BLOWER (M2)